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Cardiff South Public School

Canteen Menu 2025

Canteen is open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday.
% healthy choice © occasional choice

Sandwiches

Cheese only $2.50
Ham only $2.50
Ham & Salad $5.00
Salad only $4.00
Egg & Lettuce $4.50
Vegemite $2.00
Add cheese $0.80
Change to wrap or roll $1.00
Gluten free bread $1.00
Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese $2.50
Ham & Cheese $3.30
Add tomato $0.50
Hot Food
Chicken Burger (w/ lettuce & mayo)  $6.00
Small Pie $2.20
Sausage Roll $2.50
Chicken Nuggets (3) $1.80
Chicken Sticks (3) $1.80
Garlic Bread $2.00
Nachos $5.00
Spaghetti Bolognese $5.00
Pizzas
Cheese $3.00
Ham & Cheese $3.80
Add pineapple $0.50
Add tomato $0.50
n ‘2 a long roll
Cheesy Garlic $1.60
Ham,cheese w/ pizza sauce $2.20
Ham, cheese,pineapple w/ $2.20
sauce
Ham,cheese,tomato w/ sauce $2.20
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Snacks

Seasonal Fruit

Muffin (choc or blueberry)
Pikelets (2)

Sultanas

Raisin Toast (1slice)
Popcorn

Sea Salt Chips

Honey Soy Chips

Ice Blocks
Moosies

(Choc, Bubblegum)
Frozen Yoghurt Pops
(Strawberry, Vanilla, Mango)
TNT

Juicies

Snap Sticks

Drinks
Flavoured Milk
Plain Milk Cup
Water

Juice popper

Juice Bomb(grape, lemonade, watermelon,

apple/raspberry, orange passio)
Chill J (grape,lemonade, raspberry)
Hot Chocolate

Extras

BBQ or Tom Sauce
Fork or Spoon
Extra Salad

$1.00
$2.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.70
$1.70

$1.50
$0.50

$1.00
$1.20
$1.00

$2.40
$1.00
$1.60
$2.20
$2.50

$2.50
$1.50

$0.40
$0.10

$0.50

Birthday Buckets Price is based on class size, contact canteen for price and ordering.

Includes a cupcake or a juice ice block for each student in the class, plus a balloon and

badge for the birthday child to take home.
To be ordered 1 week in advance. Only available on Wednesday, Thursday or Fridays.

THANKYOU FOR SUPPORTING CARDIFF SOUTH PS CANTEEN



