Cardiff South Public School Canteen Menu 2025

Canteen is open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday.

healthy choice occasional choice

	Sandwiches Cheese only Ham only Ham & Salad Salad only Egg & Lettuce Vegemite Add cheese Change to wrap or roll	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$2.00 \$0.80 \$1.00		Snacks Seasonal Fruit Muffin (choc or blueberry) Pikelets (2) Sultanas Raisin Toast (1slice) Popcorn Sea Salt Chips Honey Soy Chips	\$1.00 \$2.50 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.70 \$1.70
Ö	Toasted Sandwiches Cheese Ham & Cheese Add tomato	\$1.00 \$2.50 \$3.30 \$0.50		Ice Blocks Moosies (Choc, Bubblegum) Frozen Yoghurt Pops (Strawberry, Vanilla, Mango) TNT Juicies Snap Sticks	\$1.50 \$0.50 \$1.00 \$1.20 \$1.00
	Hot Food Chicken Burger (w/ lettuce & mayo) Small Pie Sausage Roll Chicken Nuggets (3) Chicken Sticks (3) Garlic Bread Nachos Spaghetti Bolognese Pizzas	\$6.00 \$2.20 \$2.50 \$1.80 \$1.80 \$2.00 \$5.00 \$5.00		Drinks Flavoured Milk Plain Milk Cup Water Juice popper Juice Bomb(grape, lemonade, watermelon, apple/raspberry, orange passio) Chill J (grape, lemonade, raspberry) Hot Chocolate	\$2.40 \$1.00 \$1.60 \$2.20 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.50
0000	Cheese Ham & Cheese Add pineapple Add tomato	\$3.00 \$3.80 \$0.50 \$0.50	Ŏ	Extras BBQ or Tom Sauce Fork or Spoon Extra Salad	\$0.40 \$0.10 \$0.50
6,000	Subs (on ½ a long roll) Cheesy Garlic Ham,cheese w/ pizza sauce Ham, cheese,pineapple w/ sauce Ham,cheese,tomato w/ sauce	\$1.60 \$2.20 \$2.20 \$2.20			

<u>Birthday Buckets</u> Price is based on class size, contact canteen for price and ordering. Includes a cupcake or a juice ice block for each student in the class, plus a balloon and badge for the birthday child to take home.

To be ordered 1 week in advance. Only available on Wednesday, Thursday or Fridays.